

Summer Session 2023 Dining Dollars Contract

| Student Name: | | |
|--|--|--|
| Hofstra ID #: | | |
| Request for Dining Dollars Contract | | |
| ☐ Session I (5/22/23 thru 6/24/23) | □ Session II (6/25/23 thru 8/5/23) | ☐ Session III (8/6/23 thru 8/26/23) |
| Dining Dollars Preference: | | |
| Session I ☐ 125 Points ☐ 250 Points ☐ 500 Points | Session II ☐ 125 Points ☐ 250 Points ☐ 500 Points | Session III ☐ 125 Points ☐ 250 Points ☐ 500 Points |
| Dining dollars (points) are nonrefuexempt you from the financial obli | | ivity in using your dining dollars shall not |
| If you have any questions, concer Dining Services at 516-463-7050. | ns, or special needs (e.g., medical and/or o | dietary requirements), please call |
| and conditions. I understand that I a my usage. I acknowledge that if I do financially responsible for the full co | m responsible for the full cost of the dining donot change or cancel my dining dollars contr | act by the established deadline, I will be held on. I understand that if I do not pay the full amount |

Office of Residence Life Room 126 Wellness and Campus Living Center 250 Hofstra University Hempstead, NY 11549-2500 Phone: 516-463-6930 Fax: 516-463-4107

expenses associated with the collection of such unpaid amounts, including the fees of any collections agency, which may be based

Please be advised that payment must be made at the Student Financial Services office. Students will receive a full refund of unused points if cancellation notification is received before Friday, May 5, 2023, for Session I; Friday, May 26, 2023,

on a percentage of the total balance due (up to a maximum of 45%) and reasonable attorney's fees.

for Session II; and Friday, July 7, 2023, for Session III.

Student signature_

Date